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VEGAN BUTTERSCOTCH

Deliciously smooth and creamy fudge
with a sumptuous butterscotch
Slavous; a bestseller in our traditional
Judge range. Free from dairy but made
with fantastic Fairtrade ingredients.

VEGAN BUTTERSCOTCH

We lovingly boil, beat and blend to create

our melt in the mouth fudge.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose, Soya Milk, (Soya), Sustainable Palm
Oil, Fondant, Vegan Margarine, Demerara Sugar,
Glycerine, Butterscotch Flavouring, Colouring:
Caramel, Soya Lecithin (Soya), Salt.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,see

ingredients in bold.
Made in a kitchen that handles nuts.

TYPICAL VALUES

MAIN PER 100 G PER 50G SERVING
Energy 1651.5kJ 825.8kJ
Energy 392.3kcal 196.2kcal
Fat 13.1g 6.6g
of which saturates 6.2g 3.1g
Carbohydrate 68.9g 34.5g
of which sugars 61.2g 30.6g
Added Sugar 44.29 22.1g
Fibre 0.1g 0.0g
Protein 0.3g 0.1g
Salt 0.32g 0.16g
Sodium 125.8mg 62.9mg

Suitable for Vegans, Vegetarians and Gluten Free.
Store in a cool dark place.

For best before date see base.




